HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 1005 by Representative Anders

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 8, following "<u>he</u>" and before "<u>:</u>" insert "<u>is or was any of the following</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 9, following "<u>(i)</u>" and before "<u>employed</u>" delete "<u>Is or was</u>" and change 5 "<u>regularly</u>" to "<u>Regularly</u>"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

- On page 2, line 11, following "(ii)" and before "from" delete "Was" and change "exempted"
 to "Exempted"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, line 11, change "<u>CDL</u>" to "<u>commercial driver's license</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, line 13, following "(iii)" and before "<u>a</u>" delete "<u>Was</u>" and change "<u>operating</u>" to 13 "<u>Operating</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 2, line 13, change "<u>CMV</u>" to "<u>commercial motor vehicle</u>"